Li
ne
 L
ig
ht
s
Oblique Angled Lighting
Workpiece

10
.6
20,000
Ø
10
.6
Ø
11
.7
Ø
10
.6
Cable permitted bending radius: 63.6 mm
Cable permitted bending radius: 63.6 mm
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNIS-100SW 100 126
LNIS-200SW 200 226
LNIS-300SW 300 326
LNIS-400SW 400 426
LNIS-500SW 500 526
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNIS-600SW 600 626
LNIS-700SW 700 726
LNIS-800SW 800 826
LNIS-900SW 900 926
LNIS-1000SW 1,000 1,026
300
42
70
5 32